E
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
SPDT micro switch working principle
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Terminal 1-3:

-3-www.re-atlantis.com
Dimension
How to order
AT502-7 Pressure switch
  Code Type
D AT502-7D
K AT502-7DK
Ex AT502-7DEx
  Code Set point range and dead band
0811200
Please refer to adjustable set point range (fixed/adjustable/narrow dead
band) table and select corresponding order code
  Code Pressure connection
G2 G1/4”
O Others (please specify)
  Code Switch type
P Micro switch SDPT
O Others (please specify)
AT502-7 D 0811200 G2 P Order example: AT502-7D-0811200-G2-P